
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the Agreement for Use of Subscription Material with
Lexipol, LLC to increase the contract value to an amount not to exceed $101,310.75.

File #: RES 10226, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 2/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

